
SCHEDULE - HAWKS
spring 2022 / TUESDAY TIER 4A (D)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Mar 29, 22 2 HAWKS 3 PORT UNION
POUNDERS

8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Apr 11, 22 3 HAWKS 4 DURHAM
CANADIANS

9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Apr 12, 22 2 DURHAM DIRTY
LEFTOVERS

1 HAWKS 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Apr 19, 22 3 HAWKS 2 RICHMOND HILL
RIOT

9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Apr 21, 22 3 THE GENTLEMEN 3 HAWKS 6:45 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Apr 25, 22 4 PORT UNION
POUNDERS

5 HAWKS 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Apr 26, 22 2 HAWKS 4 THE GENTLEMEN 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, May 03, 22 3 HAWKS 0 DURHAM DIRTY
LEFTOVERS

7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, May 10, 22 B FINAL 1 0 PORT UNION
POUNDERS

1 HAWKS DEF 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, May 12, 22 B FINAL 2 1 HAWKS 0 PORT UNION
POUNDERS

DEF 10:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena


